

\230  
ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 901 OF 2012

MONICA @ ROSEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K.N.UMASHANKAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. N.M. Popli, Adv. for  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar, Adv. for  
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter along with T.P. (C) No. 566 of 2011 -  
Monica @ Rosey vs. V.K.N. Umashankar.

|(Pardeep Kumar)  
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)  
| |Court Master

|